Pos

Unicode Nan Race No

1 FABIAN SWI,
2 KAMIL KONK
3 RYSZARD W
4 MONIKA LEV
5 AGNIESZKA
6 PIOTR JOSZ
7 JAKUB JANI/
8 BOZENA TR:
9 MONIKA £YC
10 BARTLOMIE.
11 HENRYK MU
12 JAN PONIEC
13 KARINA GUL
14 MAGDALEN/
15 ALEKSANDR

87
81
67
36
100
120
86
63
37
33
96
102
24
30
147

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Gender Pos 3KM_GUN
1 00:11:28
2 00:13:02
3 00:15:09
1 00:16:55
2 00:18:15
4 00:18:31
5 00:18:31
3 00:18:42
4 00:19:26
6 00:19:26
7 00:19:29
8 00:19:51
5 00:22:53
6 00:22:54
7 00:24:21



