Pos	Unicode Nan Race No		Gender	Gender Pos	3KM_GUN
1	FABIAN ŚWI,	87	Male	1	00:11:28
2	KAMIL KONK	81	Male	2	00:13:02
3	RYSZARD W	67	Male	3	00:15:09
4	MONIKA LEV	36	Female	1	00:16:55
5	AGNIESZKA	100	Female	2	00:18:15
6	PIOTR JOSZI	120	Male	4	00:18:31
7	JAKUB JANI/	86	Male	5	00:18:31
8	BOŻENA TRZ	63	Female	3	00:18:42
9	MONIKA ŁYC	37	Female	4	00:19:26
10	BARTŁOMIE	33	Male	6	00:19:26
11	HENRYK MU	96	Male	7	00:19:29
12	JAN PONIEC	102	Male	8	00:19:51
13	KARINA GUŁ	24	Female	5	00:22:53
14	MAGDALEN/	30	Female	6	00:22:54
15	ALEKSANDR	147	Female	7	00:24:21